City of Sublimity

December 2023

Calls for Service by Month 2023
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*June 2023 is the first full month for which data is available after the implementation of the new
computer aided dispatch (CAD) system.
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City of Sublimity
December 2023

Call Type by Primary Deputy - December 2023
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City of Sublimity

December 2023

Incident Type Sum of Dec-22  Sum of Dec-23 Raw Difference % Change

Area Check 15 17 2 13%
Assist Other Agency 0 1 1 -
Audible Alarm - Police 1 1 0 0%
Check Welfare 0 1 1 -
Citizen Contact / Assist 2 3 1 50%
Civil Problem 2 1 -1 -50%
Crash 1 0 -1 -100%
Criminal Mischief 0 2 2 -
Disturbance 0 1 1 -
Domestic Disturbance 0 2 2 -
Driving Complaint 3 0 -3 -100%
Drug Offense 1 0 -1 -100%
E911 Hangup 0 1 1 -
Emotionally Disturbed Person 3 4 1 33%
Fraudulent Document 0 1 1 -
Harassment 3 2 -1 -33%
Missing Person 1 0 -1 -100%
Natural Gas Leak 1 0 -1 -100%
Noise Complaint 1 1 0 0%
Silent Alarm - Police 2 0 -2 -100%
Suspicious Activity 6 6 0 0%
Suspicious Person 1 1 0 0%
Suspicious Vehicle 2 1 -1 -50%
Theft 4 0 -4 -100%
Traffic Stop / Violation 5 3 -2 -40%
Trespass 1 2 1 100%
Grand Total 55 51 -4 -7%
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City of Sublimity

December 2023

Calls for Service by Time of Day and Day of Week - December 2023

Time of Day
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City of Sublimity

December 2023

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time - December 2023 (excludes reactivated and deputy
initiated calls for service)

Sublimity contract deputy 0:02:19

Non-contract deputy

0:00:00 0:01:26 0:02:53 0:04:19 0:05:46 0:07:12 0:08:38 0:10:05 0:11:31

Average Dispatch to Arrival Time (Hours:Minutes:Seconds)

Calls for Service by Call Source - December 2023

Non-contract deputy 25
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City of Sublimity

December 2023

Average Call Length - December 2023 (excludes reactivated calls for service)
Sublimity contract deputy _ 0:27:39

Non-contract deputy 1:43:06

0:00:00 0:14:24 0:28:48 0:43:12 0:57:36 1:12:00 1:26:24 1:40:48 1:55:12

Average Call Length (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)

Total Time Spent on Calls - December 2023 (excludes reactivated calls for service)

Sublimity contract deputy - 10:36:01

Non-contract deputy 46:23:30

0:00:00 12:00:00 24:00:00 36:00:00 48:00:00 60:00:00

Total Time Spent on Calls (Hours: Minutes: Seconds)
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Patrol Zone:

Month:

Total Calls for Service:
Print Date/Time:

SMS-SUBLIMITY
December 2023

51
1/2/24 8:54

*Note: One call for service can generate multiple incident numbers

Incident #

2023-00037518
2023-00037547
2023-00037701
2023-00037704
2023-00037705
2023-00037776
2023-00037817
2023-00037890
2023-00037968
2023-00037973
2023-00038027
2023-00038130
2023-00038134
2023-00038139
2023-00038140
2023-00038162
2023-00038166
2023-00038184
2023-00038241
2023-00038328
2023-00038504
2023-00039409
2023-00040005
2023-00040114
2023-00040299
2023-00040494
2023-00040703
2023-00040820
2023-00040838
2023-00040928
2023-00040997
2023-00041096
2023-00041111
2023-00041177
2023-00041181
2023-00041207
2023-00041216
2023-00041224
2023-00041317
2023-00041373
2023-00041401
2023-00041413
2023-00041442
2023-00041518
2023-00041547
2023-00041554
2023-00041656
2023-00041682
2023-00041700
2023-00041843
2023-00041897

Incident Date
12/1/23 11:12
12/1/23 17:19
12/3/23 3:28
12/3/23 5:20
12/3/23 5:49
12/3/23 22:03
12/4/23 8:01
12/4/23 15:13
12/5/237:28
12/5/23 7:52
12/5/23 14:31
12/6/23 7:43
12/6/23 8:07
12/6/23 8:28
12/6/23 8:30
12/6/23 10:33
12/6/23 10:40
12/6/23 11:50
12/6/23 15:40
12/7/23 7:52
12/7/23 17:10
12/13/23 16:21
12/16/23 21:47
12/17/23 9:11
12/18/23 20:22
12/19/23 22:18
12/20/23 12:17
12/21/23 10:08
12/21/23 11:09
12/21/23 17:49
12/22/23 8:23
12/22/23 16:07
12/22/23 17:18
12/23/23 6:41
12/23/23 8:57
12/23/23 16:00
12/23/23 17:18
12/23/23 18:40
12/24/23 17:29
12/24/23 22:27
12/25/23 10:52
12/25/23 13:21
12/25/23 18:13
12/26/23 11:14
12/26/23 13:42
12/26/23 14:16
12/27/23 8:18
12/27/23 10:18
12/27/23 11:22
12/28/23 10:42
12/28/23 14:57

Incident Type
Criminal Mischief
Trespass

Suspicious Activity
Disturbance

E911 Hangup
Suspicious Activity
Area Check

Trespass

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Traffic Stop / Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Suspicious Person
Harassment

Domestic Disturbance
Criminal Mischief

Emotionally Disturbed Person

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem

Area Check

Area Check

Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Activity
Harassment

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Emotionally Disturbed Person

Suspicious Activity
Assist Other Agency

Emotionally Disturbed Person

Audible Alarm - Police
Noise Complaint
Check Welfare
Suspicious Activity
Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Citizen Contact / Assist
Area Check

Area Check

Fraudulent Document
Area Check

Area Check

Call Source
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Community Initiated
Deputy Initiated
Deputy Initiated

Reactivated
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Dispatch to Enroute

0:00:00
0:05:37
0:10:29
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:28:08
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:08
0:01:30
0:00:00
0:00:38
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:22:57
1:26:49
0:21:04
0:00:00
0:24:19
0:00:17
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:06:49
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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Enroute to Arrival

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:17:57
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:22:08
0:00:00
0:19:20
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:19:35
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Dispatch to Arrival

0:00:00
0:05:37
0:28:26
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:28:08
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:08
0:23:38
0:00:00
0:19:58
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:22:57
1:26:49
0:21:04
0:00:00
0:24:19
0:19:52
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:06:49
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Start to Close

2:21:29
2:38:39
1:24:02
0:07:50
0:37:29
1:04:55
0:43:22
0:06:48
0:24:13
0:32:56
0:07:55
0:30:13
0:04:44
0:01:08
0:09:59
0:04:57
0:04:17
0:05:55
1:06:07
0:34:32
0:07:56
0:17:14
0:58:21
7:30:30
2:08:03
0:43:00
9:52:26
0:30:28
0:23:57
2:23:05
1:00:39
48:40:09
3:20:15
1:00:20
2:41:43
0:35:19
0:33:37
0:54:39
0:05:43
3:02:42
0:08:03
1:10:49
0:47:36
0:41:39
0:19:12
0:01:11
1:04:43
0:56:50
0:23:26
0:18:05
0:06:30

Primary Unit
A104
A025
A190
A043
A043
A181
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
A162
A162
A162
Al14
Al14
A032
Al14
A113
A188
A190
A054
A180
Al14
Al14
A054
A108
A108
A113
A108
A148
A043
A167
Al111
A034
A034
A043
Al14
A155
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14
Al14

Deputy Type
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Non-contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy
Sublimity contract deputy



